
 

Ι΢ΣΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟ΢ ΑΓΩΝΑ΢ "ΚΟΡΦΟ΢ 2015"  

ΠΕΡΙΦΕΡΕΙΑΚΟ ΠΡΩΣΑΘΛΗΜΑ ΢ΑΡΩΝΙΚΟΤ 
ORC CLUB 2015  

11/09/2015 - 13/09/2015  
 

 

 

 

PROVISIONAL GENERAL RESULTS  Class : ORC CLUB 

 

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper Club 1 2 3 Points 

1 GRE1340 FILIRA SPYROS POULOS IOP DEI 1 1 * 2 

2 GRE476 VOLTAIRE CHRISTOPHE VIVIEN NOTK 3 4 * 7 

3 GRE1281 MANOULI TOO ALEXANDROS THEODORIDIS NOTK 6 2 * 8 

4 GRE6142 BELL' ANGIOLINA SPYROS PLEIADAKIS SEANATK 2 6 * 8 

5 GRE136 ALKYON GEORGIOS LOUNDRAS NAOB 5 5 * 10 

6 GRE1221 ADRA ZINOVIOS GRIGORIADIS NAOB 4 7 * 11 

7 GRE1009 DESTINY THEODOROS NIOTIS NOTK 10 3 * 13 

8 GRE860 NIKI NIKOLAOS LEVENTIS NOAM 9 8 * 17 

9 GRE1701 MELTEMI GIORGOS BALAFAS IO HALKIDAS 7 
13 

DNC 
* 20 

10 GRE1301 ANEMOS PANAGIOTIS PLESSAS NOTK 8 
13 

DNC 
* 21 

11 GRE49702 LUNA DE MARE PANAGIOTIS HATZIKONSTANTINOU NOTK 12 9 * 21 

12 GRE1408 FLORANNA III KOSTAS GOULIMIS NOTK 11 10 * 21 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 10.0 PFIY-BA9T Date : 12/09/2015       18:43:48   

  



 

Ι΢ΣΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟ΢ ΑΓΩΝΑ΢ "ΚΟΡΦΟ΢ 2015"  

ΠΕΡΙΦΕΡΕΙΑΚΟ ΠΡΩΣΑΘΛΗΜΑ ΢ΑΡΩΝΙΚΟΤ 
ORC CLUB 2015  

11/09/2015 - 13/09/2015  
 

 

 

 

 

PROVISIONAL RACE RESULTS : 02 Class : ORC CLUB 

 

Date : 12/09/2015 Start Time : 12:29:00 Distance : 6.7  Coefficient : 1  Offshore Performance Line 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points 

1 GRE1340 ORC CLUB 1 FILIRA SPYROS POULOS IOP DEI 14:21:19 01:52:19 00:00:00   1 

2 GRE1281 ORC CLUB 1 MANOULI TOO ALEXANDROS THEODORIDIS NOTK 14:27:42 01:58:42 00:10:38   2 

3 GRE1009 ORC CLUB 1 DESTINY THEODOROS NIOTIS NOTK 14:48:25 02:19:25 00:10:59   3 

4 GRE476 ORC CLUB 1 VOLTAIRE CHRISTOPHE VIVIEN NOTK 14:37:15 02:08:15 00:12:44   4 

5 GRE136 ORC CLUB 1 ALKYON GEORGIOS LOUNDRAS NAOB 14:42:29 02:13:29 00:14:56   5 

6 GRE6142 ORC CLUB 1 BELL' ANGIOLINA SPYROS PLEIADAKIS SEANATK 15:05:52 02:36:52 00:16:16   6 

7 GRE1221 ORC CLUB 1 ADRA ZINOVIOS GRIGORIADIS NAOB 14:46:25 02:17:25 00:17:33   7 

8 GRE860 ORC CLUB 1 NIKI NIKOLAOS LEVENTIS NOAM 15:10:46 02:41:46 00:21:01   8 

9 GRE49702 ORC CLUB 1 LUNA DE MARE PANAGIOTIS HATZIKONSTANTINOU NOTK 15:41:11 03:12:11 00:43:33   9 

10 GRE1408 ORC CLUB 1 FLORANNA III KOSTAS GOULIMIS NOTK 15:58:26 03:29:26 01:03:34   10 

11 GRE1301 ORC CLUB 1 ANEMOS PANAGIOTIS PLESSAS NOTK       DNC 13 

11 GRE1701 ORC CLUB 1 MELTEMI GIORGOS BALAFAS IO HALKIDAS       DNC 13 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 10.0 PFIY-BA9T Date : 12/09/2015       18:40:09   

  



 

Ι΢ΣΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟ΢ ΑΓΩΝΑ΢ "ΚΟΡΦΟ΢ 2015"  

ΠΕΡΙΦΕΡΕΙΑΚΟ ΠΡΩΣΑΘΛΗΜΑ ΢ΑΡΩΝΙΚΟΤ 
ORC CLUB 2015  

11/09/2015 - 13/09/2015  
 

 

 

 

 

PROVISIONAL RACE RESULTS : 01 Class : ORC CLUB 

 

Date : 11/09/2015 Start Time : 16:00:00 Distance : 27.2  Coefficient : 1  Offshore Performance Line 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points 

1 GRE1340 ORC CLUB 1 FILIRA SPYROS POULOS IOP DEI 20:51:19 04:51:19 00:00:00   1 

2 GRE6142 ORC CLUB 1 BELL' ANGIOLINA SPYROS PLEIADAKIS SEANATK 21:43:22 05:43:22 00:05:28   2 

3 GRE476 ORC CLUB 1 VOLTAIRE CHRISTOPHE VIVIEN NOTK 20:51:02 04:51:02 00:06:19   3 

4 GRE1221 ORC CLUB 1 ADRA ZINOVIOS GRIGORIADIS NAOB 21:27:53 05:27:53 00:21:56   4 

5 GRE136 ORC CLUB 1 ALKYON GEORGIOS LOUNDRAS NAOB 21:31:44 05:31:44 00:26:10   5 

6 GRE1281 ORC CLUB 1 MANOULI TOO ALEXANDROS THEODORIDIS NOTK 21:06:48 05:06:48 00:28:11   6 

7 GRE1701 ORC CLUB 1 MELTEMI GIORGOS BALAFAS IO HALKIDAS 20:50:29 04:50:29 00:28:42   7 

8 GRE1301 ORC CLUB 1 ANEMOS PANAGIOTIS PLESSAS NOTK 21:34:29 05:34:29 00:31:09   8 

9 GRE860 ORC CLUB 1 NIKI NIKOLAOS LEVENTIS NOAM 22:20:09 06:20:09 00:32:52   9 

10 GRE1009 ORC CLUB 1 DESTINY THEODOROS NIOTIS NOTK 22:32:01 06:32:01 00:50:10   10 

11 GRE1408 ORC CLUB 1 FLORANNA III KOSTAS GOULIMIS NOTK 22:23:09 06:23:09 00:52:51   11 

12 GRE49702 ORC CLUB 1 LUNA DE MARE PANAGIOTIS HATZIKONSTANTINOU NOTK 23:48:19 07:48:19 01:36:56   12 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 10.0 PFIY-BA9T Date : 12/09/2015       08:35:54   

 

 

 

  


